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DEPARTMENT WISE NAME OF TEACHERS’ COORDINATOR 

NAME OF DEPARTMENT WITH COORDINATORS 

1) Comparative Literature – Dr. ParthasarathiBhaumik, Assistant Professor 

(email: bhaumikps@gmail.com; Mobile+91-9234210081) 

2) International Relations – Dr. ImankalyanLahiri, Assistant Professor 

(email:imankalyanlahiri@gmail.comMobile9874490250) 

Dr. BhagabanBehera, Assistant Professor 

(email:bbehera@ir.jdvu.ac.inMobile9674139963) 

3) Bengali –Dr. Rajyeswar Sinha(email: rsinha@bengali.jdvu.ac.in, ragi6@rediffmail.com 

Mobile9836852581) 

Dr. Joydeep Ghosh (email:jjoydipghosh@gmail.com / jghosh@bengali.jdvu.ac.in 

Mobile9831649799) 

4) Economics – Prof. Dr. Vivekananda Mukherjee (email: 

vmukherjee@economics.jdvu.ac.in, mukherjeevivek@hotmail.com, vivekju@yahoo.com) 

 

5) English - Prof Nandini Saha (email: nsaha@english.jdvu.ac.in ) 

 
 

6) Library & Information Science –Prof.Subarna Kumar Das (email: skdas@libsc.jdvu.ac.in  

Skd_ju2002@yahoo.co.in Mobile 9433356732) 

 

7) History - Dr. Debajit Dutta, Assistant Professor. 

(email:duttadebajit.cob@gmail.comMobile9832557047) 

 

8) Philosophy - Dr. Samar Kumar Mondal, Assistant Professor. 

(email:samar_phil@rediffmail.com, samardwip100@gmail.comMobile 9434182501) 
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9) Physical Education - Dr. Asish Paul (email: asp_f2000@yahoo.com / apal@phed.jdvu.ac.in 

Mobile 9831710942 ) 

 
10) Sanskrit – Prof. Tanap Sankar Bhattacharya (email: tapansankarbhattacharyya@yahoo.co.in 

/ tsbhattacharyya@sanskrit.jdvu.ac.in Mobile 9432113352) 

 
11) Sociology –Ms. Nutan Marian Tigga(email: nutan.tigga@gmail.comMobile) 

 
12) Chemical Engineering –Dr. Chanchal Mondal(email: 

cmondal@chemical.jdvu.ac.inMobile 9038445027, 8017085667)  

 
 

13) Mechanical Engineering –Dr. Prokash Chandra Roy, Associate Prof (email:  

prokash.roy@gmail.comMobile 8961934670, 9038087607/9681124126) 

 
14) Metallurgical and Material Engg - Prof. Pravash Ch. Chakraborti (email: 

pcchakraborti@metal.jdvu.ac.in) 

 
 

15) FTBE – Dr. Dipankar Halder, Assistant Professor  (email: 

dipankar_h@ftbe.jdvu.ac.inMobile 9433526092  ) 

Dr. Prasanta Kumar Biswas, Assistant Professor.(email:pkbbiswas@yahoo.comMobile 
9239033508) 

 

16) IT -Dr. Bibhas Chandra Dhara, Associate Professor (email: 

bibhas@it.jusl.ac.inMobile9734835915) 

Dr. BhaskarSardar, Assistant Professor(email:bhaskar@it.jusl.ac.inM- 9836298123) 

 

17) Power Engineering – Sri BhimsenTudu, Assistant Professor(email:  

bhimsen_ju@yahoo.co.inMobile 9903186606) 
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18) Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering - Dr.    Sheli Sinha Chaudhuri Associate 

Professor, (email:  sschaudhuri@etce.jdvu.ac.in shelism@rediffmail.com) 

 
 

19) Computer Science & Engineering – Prof. Susmita Ghosh (De) (email:  
susmitaghoshju@gmail.com) 

Dr.  ChitritaChaudhuriAssociate Professor(email:cchitrita@gmail.com) 

 

20) Construction Engineering - Mr. ManojSahis Assistant Professor, (email: 

mks@const.jusl.ac.in Mobile 09830702120) 

 

21) Geography – Dr. Debajit Datta Assistant Professor (email: debajit.geo@gmail.com 
debajit.datta@geography.jdvu.ac.in) 
 
 

22) Physics – Prof. Sanjay Kumar 

(email:kumar_dsa@yahoo.com,kumars@phys.jdvu.ac.in, Mobile9831115427) 

23) School Of Energy Studies – Mr. Ratan Mandal 
(email:ratan_mandal99@yahoo.co.inMobile9474608241) 
 

24) Production Engg. -Prof. SourenMitra, (email:mail.souren.mitra@gmail.com, 

smitra@production.jdvu.ac.in) 

 

 

 

 


